Fall 2020 Entering Freshmen by Gender by School by Department

Grand
Female Male

Brock School of
Business

Howard College:
Arts/Sciences

Ida Moffett School of
Nursing

OBB School of
Education

School of Health
Professions

School of Public Health

School of the Arts

Undeclared

Grand Total
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Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg
Total

Biblical and Religious Studies
Biological/Environmental Sci
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Communication Studies
English

Geography

History

Journalism/Mass Communicati..
Mathematics/Computer Science
Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

World Languages and Cultures
Total

Nursing

Total

Human Devl and Family Life Ed
Teacher Education

Total

Comm Sciences/Disorders
Kinesiology (HP)

Total

Healthcare Administration
Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)
Public Health

Total

Art

Christian Ministry

Interior Architecture

Music

Theatre and Dance

Total

General University

Total

70
70
2
25

144
117
117
15
44
59
31
68
99

13
13

17
17
13
61
92
92
655

117
117
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24
65
65
316

187
187
5
40
8

11
1
13
34
11
3
33
40
2
5
213
123
123
15
45
60
32
100
132

14
16

19
30
16
85
157
157
971



